DW = drinking water  WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental  C = collections FB = food and beverage
DATA SHEET
HQd Digital Meters and
IntelliCAL™ Probes
Features and Benefits
HQd DIGITAL METERS
Guided Calibrations

Be right.
4
Ordering Information
METERS ONLY
HQ40d53000000 HQ40d Dual-input Multi-parameter Meter
HQ30d53000000 HQ30d Single-input Multi-parameter Meter
SENSORS ONLY
pH/ORP
pHC10101 Combination pH Standard Probe with 1-m Cable
pHC10103 Combination pH Standard Probe with 3-m Cable
pHC10105 Combination pH Rugged Probe with 5-m Cable
pHC10110 Combination pH Rugged Probe with 10-m Cable
pHC10115 Combination pH Rugged Probe with 15-m Cable
pHC10130 Combination pH Rugged Probe with 30-m Cable
pHC30101 Refillable pH Standard Probe with 1-m Cable
pHC30103 Refillable pH Standard Probe with 3-m Cable
Conductivity
CDC40101 Conductivity Standard Probe with 1-m Cable
CDC40103 Conductivity Standard Probe with 3-m Cable
CDC40105 Conductivity Rugged Probe with 5-m Cable
CDC40110 Conductivity Rugged Probe with 10-m Cable
CDC40115 Conductivity Rugged Probe with 15-m Cable
CDC40130 Conductivity Rugged Probe with 30-m Cable
LDO
LDO10101 LDO Standard Probe with 1-m Cable
LDO10103 LDO Standard Probe with 3-m Cable
LDO10105 LDO Rugged Probe with 5-m Cable